75.	
_	
0	
L.	ŀ
\sim	
·	

Form P. 1595 (Rev. 03001) 2 13 (P. 1) (P. 1)

09-24-2004

102844335

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings	1000 V V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): Hironori KOBAYASHI	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	Name: Dai Nippon Printing Co., Ltd.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	4.4 labigova kozaska 4. sharas	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address: 1-1 Ichigaya-kagacho, 1-chome,	
☐ Other	Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo-to, Japan	
	City: State: 7in.	
Execution Date:June 3, 2002	City:State:Zip:	
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? U Yes 🗵 No 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 10/387,753		
	ո, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional number(s) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: Timothy J. Keefer	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Seyfarth Shaw LLP	⊠ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Stroot Address: 55 E. Monroe Street	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 55 L. Morrido Street	19-1351	
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60603	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Timothy J. Keefer Signature Date		
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cov	ver sheet, attachments, and document:	

09/23/2004 GTOW11

01 FC:8021

00000035 10387753

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

40.00 OP

2001 © American LegalNet, Inc.

TJK/

ASSIGNMENT

*Serial No.	10/108.796
Struit 110.	-10/108./96

Filed:

March 28, 2002

Title:

METHOD OF PRODUCING PATTERN FORMED STRUCTURE AND PHOTOMASK USED IN THE SAME

The undersigned also hereby authorizes WILDMAN, HARROLD, ALLEN & DIXON to complete this assignment with the serial number and filing date when that information is obtained prior to recording.

Executed this 3 day of June, 20	002.
	Hironari Hobayashi Hironori KOBAYASHI
Executed this day of, 20	002.

RECORDED: 09/21/2004

REEL: 015826 FRAME: 0400